Jackson School

Bus 4
2021-2022 Schedule
Approximate |Approximate
Pick-Up time |Drop off time |Bus Stop Location
7:37 AM 3:16 PM 910 S Cadwell
7:40 AM 3:18 PM 15W170 Lexington
7:41 AM 3:19 AM 15W243 Lexington
7:42 AM 3:21 AM 15W320 Lexington
7:43 AM 3:22 AM 15W332 Lexington St.
7:45 AM 3:35 PM 15WA417 Lexington
7:46 AM 3:26 PM 15W434 Lexington
7:48 AM 3:27 PM 225 Lexington
7:49 AM 3:29 PM Lexington and Kendall
7:51 AM 3:30 PM 15W740 Lexington
7:53 AM 3:32 PM 1001 Euclid
7:53 AM 3:11 PM Butterfield and Knighton
7:55 AM 3:34 PM Kirk and Mayo

8/13/2021



